
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

73

89

15

414

240

88o

81

90

421

69

888

4x

60

53

123

4

48

84

924

Name

George Smith

Peter Spencer

Al Tiley

Darrell Troester

J.R. Smith

Pratt Cole

Dan Worley

Braden Miller

Douglas Turnquist

Joe Bogetich

Gus Stribakos

Glen McCready

Todd Green

Mike Ferrara

Zachary Munro

Dave Sherman

Troy Duffin

Randy Cummings

Jeff Bogaard

Class

Super Unlimited

GTS5

GTS5

GTS5

Super Touring 2

Super Touring 2

Super Touring 1

American Iron

PTB

CMC2

GTS3

PTE

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

944 Spec

Best Tm

1:56.829

1:59.156

2:01.199

2:03.794

2:05.850

2:07.731

2:09.120

2:12.811

2:12.925

2:16.516

2:17.409

2:18.444

2:19.496

2:21.826

2:23.719

2:23.801

2:23.974

2:24.825

2:26.014

Diff

2.327

4.370

6.965

9.021

10.902

12.291

15.982

16.096

19.687

20.580

21.615

22.667

24.997

26.890

26.972

27.145

27.996

29.185

In Lap

2

2

3

2

1

2

2

2

1

2

2

6

2

2

1

2

3

3

3

Make Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap time
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Miller Motorsports Park

NASA Utah - Round 1 Day 2

Qualifying

Race Groups A+B

Qualifying started at 11:35:51

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles

3/31/2013 11:30 AM

NASA Utah


